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Kirk Triplett
Bernhard Langer
Jay Haas
Woody Austin
Scott Dunlap
David Frost
Colin Montgomerie
Fred Couples
Michael Allen
Kenny Perry
Tom Pernice Jr
Paul Goydos
Wes Short Jr
Billy Andrade
Fred Funk

Doug Garwood
Marco Dawson
Tom Lehman
Bart Bryant

Joe Durant
Mark O'Meara
Kevin Sutherland
Jeff Sluman

Olin Browne
John Cook
Corey Pavin
Mark Calcavecchia
Mark Brooks
Steve Lowery
Jeff Maggert
Duffy Waldorf
Russ Cochran
Rocco Mediate
Gene Sauers
Jeff Hart
Esteban Toledo
John Riegger
Miguel Angel Jimenez
Roger Chapman
Bill Glasson
Peter Senior
Tom Byrum
Mark McNulty
Rick Gibson
Mike Goodes
Chien Soon Lu
Tom Watson
Steve Pate
Steve Elkington
Loren Roberts
Jay Don Blake
Anders Forsbrand
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Points
9595
18303
10031
3468
4685
9849
7806
7835
8517
10215
8128
3438
3735
3468
6681
4238
4052
6436
6134
3482
5822
2559
5799
4073
6123
4166
4548
2706
2570
2897
6273
6756
4819
4277
2903
4818
2729
1292
2638
3147
4094
1994
1932
552
2792
3100
1628
2518
2294
2129
1981
1347
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# Events
29
42
29
5
13
39
19
22
30
32
33
7
10
8
32
15
12
23
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11
28
7
29
19
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21
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12
9
7
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31
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13
2
21
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9
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Points Avg Ranking
6.937
6.639
6.226
6.074
5.085
5.026
4.982
4.944
4.930
4.885
4.730
4.676
4.542
4.395
4.361
4.282
4.235
4172
3.981
3.793
3.711
3.548
3.527
3.520
3.514
3.409
3.288
3.280
3.265
3.245
3.187
3.179
3.107
3.078
2.818
2.754
2.629
2.624
2.515
2.417
2.397
2.380
2.292
2.228
2.131
2.097
2.064
2.058
1.939
1.905
1.872
1.762
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Scott Hoch

Tom Kite

Mark Wiebe
Vijay Singh

Jim Rutledge
Rod Spittle

Skip Kendall
Gary Hallberg
Bobby Clampett
Willie Wood
Mark Mouland
Joe Daley

Barry Lane
Kiyoshi Murota
Tommy Armour Ill
John Inman
Brad Bryant

Jim Carter

Dick Mast

Dan Forsman
Wayne Levi
Grant Waite

P H Horgan Il
Guy Boros

Bob Tway

Brad Faxon

Jim Gallagher Jr
Sandy Lyle
Craig Stadler
Lee Janzen
Bruce Vaughan
Stephen Ames
Scott Simpson
John Huston
Kohki Idoki

Jay Delsing
Joey Sindelar
Brian Henninger
Larry Mize
Morris Hatalsky
lan Woosnam
Miguel Angel Martin
Hale Irwin

Joel Edwards
Chris Williams
Jeff Freeman
Lance Ten Broeck
Mike Reid

Peter Fowler
Blaine McCallister
Gary Wolstenholme
Ben Bates

Bob Gilder

Gary Koch
David Eger
Jose Coceres
Larry Nelson
Des Smyth
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1509
1621
1376
1367
1053
1838
1461
1295
1060
1491
1461
1494
1087
537
1309
1167
1101
972
1059
1317
840
408
408
408
1084
983
498
597
713
648
488
771
652
795
742
450
528
495
692
381
190
182
501
532
263
476
156
339
240
276
120
254
314
213
425
282
176
78
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1.693
1.664
1.643
1.622
1.619
1.559
1.551
1.507
1.503
1.498
1.457
1.446
1.413
1.410
1.373
1.371
1.339
1.315
1.280
1.275
1.257
1.254
1.254
1.254
1.204
1.127
1.112
1.074
1.033
1.032
1.016
0.931
0.924
0.835
0.822
0.814
0.809
0.799
0.788
0.782
0.770
0.748
0.717
0.678
0.666
0.665
0.644
0.594
0.540
0.505
0.490
0.480
0.479
0.475
0.465
0.421
0.349
0.322
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Rick Fehr
Jamie Spence
Andrew Magee
Gil Morgan
Neal Lancaster
Kirk Hanefeld
D. A. Weibring
Hal Sutton

Paul Wesselingh
Ted Schulz
Peter Jacobsen
R.W. Eaks

Joe Ozaki
Mark Bucek
Gene Jones
Chip Beck
Greg Turner
Steve Jones
Jim Thorpe
Jeff Brehaut
Keith Clearwater
Lee Rinker
Davis Love lll
Tom Jenkins
Carl Mason
Greg Bruckner
Tom Purtzer
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163
108
214
106
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45
45
17
30
57
51
28
28
28
46
31
21
46
44
34
18
12
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0.309
0.276
0.254
0.232
0.194
0.190
0.190
0.186
0.140
0.134
0.122
0.122
0.122
0.122
0.112
0.112
0.094
0.091
0.089
0.088
0.084
0.068
0.057
0.050
0.028
0.028
0.014



